
85 Scottish Borders CouncilKelso - Greenlaw
Effective from: 10/08/2020

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Kelso, Woodmarket
Stichill, Church
Greenlaw, Duns Road
Leitholm, Playground
Eccles, Bus Shelter
Harpertoun Farm
Ednam, Eden Rd
Harpertoun Farm

a
0900
0910
0925
0937
0942
0944

....

....

a
1215

1221
1224

a Only runs on Tuesdays and Thursdays

85 Scottish Borders CouncilGreenlaw - Kelso
Effective from: 10/08/2020

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Harpertoun Farm
Eccles, Bus Shelter
Leitholm, Playground
Greenlaw, Duns Road
Stichill, Church
Harpertoun Farm
Ednam, War Memorial
Kelso, Horsemarket

a
....
....
....
....
....

0944
0948
0954

a
1224
1227
1232
1244
1255

1305

a Only runs on Tuesdays and Thursdays


