Monday to Friday

Notes:	а	а
Kelso, Woodmarket	0900	1215
Stichill, Church	0910	
Greenlaw, Duns Road	0925	
Leitholm, Playground	0937	
Eccles, Bus Shelter	0942	
Harpertoun Farm	0944	
Ednam, Eden Rd		1221
Harpertoun Farm		1224

a Only runs on Tuesdays and Thursdays

85 Greenlaw - Kelso

Effective from: 10/08/2020

Scottish Borders Council

Monday to Friday

Notes:	а	а
Harpertoun Farm		1224
Eccles, Bus Shelter		1227
Leitholm, Playground		1232
Greenlaw, Duns Road		1244
Stichill, Church		1255
Harpertoun Farm	0944	
Ednam, War Memorial	0948	
Kelso, Horsemarket	0954	1305

a Only runs on Tuesdays and Thursdays